
























Coralee Oakes 

 

Date 

13-AUG-24

13-AUG-24

13-AUG-24

13-AUG-24

13-AUG-24 

14-AUG-24 

Reference 

21308 

VI 

Description 

The Apron Restaurant & Lounge 

Room Chrg - Grp - Association 

11% HRT On Room & DMF 

5% GST On Room & DMF 

1 % Destination Mktg Fee 

Visa

•••For Authorization Purpose Only••• 

xxxxxx 

Date 

13-AUG-24

13-AUG-24

Time 

•• Total

Code 

090971 

061521 

••• Balance

Page Number 

Guest Number 

Folio ID 

Arrive Date 

Depart Date 

No. Of Guest 

Room Number 

Marriott Bonvoy Number: 

Authorized 

440.70 

75.00 

Continued on the next page 

13-AUG-24 

14-AUG-24 

1 

Charges {CAD) 

7.50 

339.00 

37.66 

17.12 

3.39 

Credits {CAO') 

404.67 

-0.00

-404.67











Company Name: 

Group Name: 

Group Code: 

AIR Number: 

Agent: 

INFORMATION INVOICE 

Date 

09-02-24
09-02-24
09-02-24
09-02-24
09-02-24
09-02-24
09-02-24
09-03-24
09-03-24
09-03-24
09-03-24
09-03-24
09-03-24
09-03-24
09-04-24

Description 

Room Charge 
GST Room Tax 
PST Room Tax 

MRDTTax 
DMF Fee 
Climate Contribution 
GSTTax 
Room Charge 
GST Room Tax 
PST Room Tax 

MRDTTax 
DMF Fee 
Climate Contribution 
GST Tax 
Visa 
XXXXXXXXXXXX

XX/XX 

Room No. 

Arrival 

D eparture 

Folio No. 

Conf. No. 

Cashier No. 

Membership 

Page No. 

Total Charges 

Total Credits 

Balance 

: 09-02-24 

: 09-04-24 

: 1 of 1 

Charges 

419.00 
21.16 
33.86 
12.70 

4.19 
1.50 
0.08 

419.00 
21.16 
33.86 
12.70 

4.19 
1.50 
0.08 

984.98 

Credits 

984.98 

984.98 

0.00 

Guest Signature __________________ _ 












